41Colorimeters • Lab Instruments
Order Information
DR300 Pocket Colorimeters
The DR300 Pocket Colorimeter includes manual, sample cells, and a carrying case.
Reagents can be purchased by contacting Hach or your Hach distributor.
LPV445.97.00110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, Free + Total, LR/HR
LPV445.97.01110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Bromine
LPV445.97.02110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Nitrate
LPV445.97.03110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Dissolved Oxygen
LPV445.97.04110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Ozone
LPV445.97.06110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Phosphate
LPV445.97.09110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Zinc
LPV445.97.10110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Molybdenum, LR/HR
LPV445.97.12110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, HR, & pH
LPV445.97.15110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Manganese, HR
LPV445.97.16110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Iron, TPTZ
LPV445.97.22110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Iron, Ferrover
LPV445.97.25110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Aluminium
LPV445.97.26110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Monochloramine/Free Ammonium
LPV445.97.40110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Ammonium
LPV445.97.51110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine Dioxide
LPV445.97.62110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, Free + Total, MR/HR
Wavelength-specific DR300 Pocket Colorimeters
Program custom methods and calibrations on two channels.
LPV445.97.50110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 500 nm
LPV445.97.52110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 528 nm
LPV445.97.60110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 600 nm
LPV445.97.65110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 655 nm
Reagents and Accessories
2635300 SpecCheck Secondary Gel Standard Kit, DPD Chlorine,
0-2.0 mg/L
2893300 SpecCheck Secondary Gel Standard Kit, DPD Chlorine,